Please attend one of our
semi-monthly orientations.

Monday, October 5 10:00 AM
Monday, October 12 10:00 AM

Monday, October 19 10:00 AM
Monday, October 26 10:00 AM

Monday, November 2™ 10:00 AM
Monday, November 9% 10:00 AM

Monday, November 16% 10:00 AM
Monday, November 23 10:00 AM
Monday, November 30 10:00 AM

Monday, December 7%  10:00 AM
Monday, December 14® 10:00 AM
Monday, December 21 10:00 AM
Monday, December 28" 10:00 AM

Gain
One-Stop Career Center Work
6330 W. Charleston Blvd. -
Suite 190 ey

Las Vegas, NV 89146

If interested, please call or
email:

Resume
Building

Alan Ramirez

Direct Phone 702.971.0474

Email:

aramirez@nvcareercenter.org

Find additional resources for
services such as: TANF,
unemployment and vocational
rehabilitation.

Please register and create
a profile before attending
the orientation.
www.employnv.gov

An equal opportunity employer/program.
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dmu(c‘_n;ubcen er of Nevada

Auxiliary aids and services available upon request for individuals with disabilities. Relay 711 or (800)326-6868



